IMPROVES PROCESS CONTROL:
• Provides automated control and consistent liquid
levels in most conductive aqueous processes, waste
treatment tanks and when leak detection is required.
• Adds protection against fires and tank damage
associated with low-level conditions.
• Dual probe units (LC2): for single point control.
• Multi probe units (LC3): for two-point control and

+ OR
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
3T36+LCB
3 probe, titanium, 36” probe, and electronic in plastic enclosure.
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • US/CN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com 102012
Hastelloy C® is a registered trademark
of Haynes International, Inc.
* one inch = 25.4mm
H = Hastelloy C®
G = Graphite (not field trimmable)
Number of
3 T = Titanium
4
5
Probe
Probes Material
2 S = 316 Stainless Steel
(custom lengths available)
6 = 6"
12 = 12"
18 = 18"
24 = 24"
30 = 30"
36 = 36"
48 = 48"
6
Electronic Assembly OnlyProbe Assembly Only
CONDUCTIVITY TYPE LEVEL CONTROL ORDERING INFORMATION
Electronics
LCB = electronics in plastic enclosure
LC= level switch circuit board only
Probe
Length (in inches)*
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true